Meeting Rooms Matrix

West Region
Location
DeLand
DeBary

Lake Helen
Deltona
Deltona
Deltona
Deltona
Deltona

Southeast Region
Edgewater*

Oak Hill

Port Orange*

New Smyrna*
New Smyrna*

Northeast Region
John H. Dickerson Heritage
Ormond Beach
Ormond Beach
Ormond Beach
Ormond Beach
Hope Place
Daytona Beach
Daytona Beach
Daytona Beach
Daytona Beach*
Daytona Beach
Daytona Beach

Notes:

Room Name
Auditorium

Auditorium

Meeting Room

Scrub Jay Auditorium
Scrub Jay 1 (half of aud)
Scrub Jay 2 (half of aud)
Magnolia Room
Classroom

Auditorium
Not available
Auditorium
Auditorium
Board Room

Meeting Room
Starfish Room
Sea Turtle Room
Sand Piper
Sandcastle Auditorium
Meeting Room
Room 1

Room 2
Boardroom
North Auditorium
South Auditorium
Full Auditorium

DeBary- Arestroom is available in the auditorium.
Edgewater- Room divider available to split the room in half. One would not have a TV.

Port Orange- Room can be divided in half, but there is a TV in both sections.
New Smyrna- Room can be divided in half, but there is a TV in both sections.

Room Size
24'x 45'
23'x34'
24' x 24'
58'x42'
29'x42'
29'x42'
27'x22'
24'x19'

50'x 29'
n/a
32'x59'
32'x59'
14'x 16'

24'x 30'
8.5'x12'
8.5'x14'
13'x 26’
39'x53'
19'x 25"
8.5'x12'
8.5'x14'
12'x 16'
24'x 24'
24'x 24'
48'x 48'

Capacity
100
60
33
324
165
165
87
30

100
n/a
120
148
12

48

16
140
21

12
32
28
88

# of Chairs
64
55
26
153
75
75
45
15

91
n/a
180
138

10

48

16
140
21

12
32
28
88

Daytona Beach- Auditorium can be divided in half. The projector and screen are in the North Auditorium.

Tables
Available
12
4
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

13
n/a
36
15
1 conference

Available
Available
Available

Wi-Fi
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
n/a
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Projector
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

No
n/a
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Screen
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

No
n/a
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Digital Display
Yes
Yes (HDMI)
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

Yes
n/a
Yes
Yes
No

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

Microphone
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
n/a
Yes
Yes

No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

White-Board
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
n/a
No
No
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



